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Owner Must Meet Buyer At Property, Need 48 
Hour Notice 
 

See Map
$147,500   509 W Willingham St, Cleburne, TX  76031 Listing # 10057771
Agent Linda Peterson

Office   Courtesy of C21 Mike Bowman

Area Johnson County - Cleburne Isd Rural
Subdivision Original Cleburne
Structure (approx sq ft) 3400 Sq Ft Source  Other Price / SqFt   43.38
Lot Sq Ft (approx) 0 Lot Acres (approx) 0.000
County Johnson
Garage Spaces 0 Pool No
Year Built 1984
Map Book Ellis,Hill,Jhnson,Nv Map Coordinates 1116, X
School District Cleburne (ELEM: LONG, MIDL: Cleburne, HIGH: Cleburne)

Unit 1
Unit #:  
Occupied: Yes  
Bedrooms: 0 

Identical Units: 1  
Square Feet: 860  
Bathrooms: 1.00 

Rent: 475.00  
    

Dining Area 6 x 6 Level: 0
Kitchen 10 x 8 Level: 0
Living Area 14 x 10 Level: 0

Unit 2
Unit #:  
Occupied: Yes  
Bedrooms: 0 

Identical Units: 1  
Square Feet: 860  
Bathrooms: 1.00 

Rent: 400.00  
    

Dining Area 6 x 6 Level: 0
Kitchen 10 x 8 Level: 0
Living Area 14 x 10 Level: 0

Unit 3
Unit #:  
Occupied: Yes  
Bedrooms: 0 

Identical Units: 1  
Square Feet: 860  
Bathrooms: 1.00 

Rent: 500.00  
    

Dining Area 6 x 6 Level: 0
Kitchen 10 x 8 Level: 0
Living Area 14 x 10 Level: 0

Unit 4
Unit #:  
Occupied: Yes  
Bedrooms: 0 

Identical Units: 1  
Square Feet: 860  
Bathrooms: 1.00 

Rent: 525.00  
    

Dining Area 6 x 6 Level: 0
Kitchen 10 x 8 Level: 0
Living Area 14 x 10 Level: 0

Intraoffice Info.
Low Price 0
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MUD District No
Building Information

# of Stories 2
# Of Units 4
# Of Buildings 1
# Of Parking Spaces 8
Occupancy Rate 100
Security System No

Property Information
Lot Dimensions UNKNOWN
HOA None
Complex Name 0

Multi Fam. Features
Lot Description Interior Lot
Construction Brick, Siding
Foundation Slab
Roof Composition
Security Fire/Smoke
Exterior Features Gutters, Patio Open
Parking/Garage Front
Street Utilities Asphalt, City Sewer, City Water, Curb, Sidewalk
Interior Features Other
Kitchen Equipment Dishwasher, Freestanding Rng-Elc, Vent Mechanism
Kitchen Other Eat-In Kitchen
Utility Room Dryer Hookup-Elec., Full Size W/D Area, Separate Utility Rm, Washer Hookup
Flooring Carpet, Vinyl
Heating/Cooling Central Heat-Elec, Central Air-Elec
Assumption Info Not Assumable
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